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Regular

Grand Totals
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Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums
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Spot Action
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Sales
$170.00
$25.00
$110.00
$42.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00

$427.00

$427.00

Winners

$165.00
$0.00
$19.00
$10.00
$3.00
$0.00
$3.20

$200.20

$200.20

HB

Hald

$5.00
$25.00
$91.00
$32.00
$17.00
$30.00
$26.80

$226.80

$226.80

ntOfSales
39.81
5.85
25.76
9.83

4.68

7.02

7.02

99.97

99.97

tedReturn

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.69
0.70

ightedAve
0.30
0.04
0.18
0.07
0.03
0.05
0.05

0.72



